JOIN THE FRIENDS of the YPBHMuseum

Membership in the *Friends of the Yellow Pine Backcountry Historical Museum* confers some benefits beyond the good feeling of knowing that you've contributed significantly to the YPBHM's mission:

For your membership donation, you will receive as a thank-you from us...

- ▲ "Cinnabar" membership: \$25/year
- ▲ "Thunder Mountain" membership: \$50/year
- ▲ "Golden Gate" membership: \$100/year

If you join as a "Cinnabar", "Thunder Mountain", or "Golden Gate" member, you will receive as a thank-you from us a YPBHM window sticker, and your name will be mentioned on our Sponsors page. (All annual memberships are for the calendar year – the *next* calendar year, if you're paying in November or December.)

▲ Founders Club membership: \$350 or above (lifetime)

If you join as a Founders Club member, your lifetime Friends of the YPBHMuseum membership will be honored with a special Founders Club YPBHM window sticker, your name listed as special contributor on our Sponsors page, and your name on a plaque displayed inside the Yellow Pine Backcountry Historical Museum.

If you would like to join online: YellowPineMuseum.org/support-the-museum/join-the-friends

If you would like to join by mail, *please fill out this page and return to:* **Membership – YPBHM, PO Box 17, Yellow Pine, ID 83617** *Check or money order may be made payable to: "YPBHM"*

My own membership:

 \Box Cinnabar (\$25) \Box Thunder Mtn. (\$50) \Box Golden Gate \$100) \Box Founders Club (\$350+)

Your name/s (please print): ______ Your mailing address: ______ Your email address, if applicable: ______

If you wish to give a *gift membership*, please check here: \Box *and* fill in both your information above and theirs below (we will notify the recipient of your gift)...

 \Box Cinnabar (\$25) \Box Thunder Mtn. (\$50) \Box Golden Gate \$100) \Box Founders Club (\$350+)

TOTAL SENT for memberships: \$_____

I would also like to donate this amount separately to the YPBHMuseum: \$_____

Thank you so very much for your support of the Yellow Pine Backcountry Historical Museum!